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199206080001
04891

06/08/1992
09:37:33

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204300000
65521

199206150001
12021

06/15/1992
12:12:38

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199206170001
14781

06/17/1992
11:33:18

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SHIELDS,
MARK B

199206080001
05641

06/08/1992
02:18:32

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor RELEASES NEATHAMME
R, RICHARD A

199206290001
25001

06/29/1992
01:11:31

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EDDIE W


