Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORT CO INC; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206080001 04891	06/08/1992 09:37:33	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199204300000 65521	
199206150001 12021	06/15/1992 12:12:38	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199206170001 14781	06/17/1992 11:33:18	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIELDS, MARK B						
199206080001 05641	06/08/1992 02:18:32	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEATHAMME R, RICHARD A						
199206290001 25001	06/29/1992 01:11:31	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, EDDIE W						